Islemciler

Uriin
INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p

12.Nesil TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK
AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

Marka

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

Fiyat

172,38

usb

50,90 USD

57,12 USD

72,42 USD

80,58 USD



